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KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA Klasa 4

Miejsce | Nr start. [221093 Kiub Klasa Wynik | Kary | suma ||Stratado|Stratado
Samochéd 1-go pop.
Taryfa 4
1 34 |PajaczkowskiJacek / Jonak Tomasz AK Polski 4 1235,61 1235,61 +34,90 +6,61
Opel Astra
2 31 Kaczmarczyk Mariusz / Pomianowski Andrzej 4 1243,54 1243,54 +42,83 +7,93
Ford Focus
Szwejk Marcin / Ziomacki tukasz .
3 25 [omwelkMa Metis Polska 4 1259,48 1259,48 +58,77|  +15,94
a a1 E"ra”da. Piotr / Jedrzejczak Robert AK Polski 4 1283,22 1283,22 +82,51|  +23,74
onda Civic
5 40  |Przazga Marek / Kamienski Filip 4 1313,45 1313,45|| +112,74| +30,23
Subaru Impreza
6 37 Jpamszyr‘s“' Szymon / Blazej Marta 4 1325,37 1325,37|| +124,66| +11,92
eugeot 206
7 36 gabe' Marcin / tabuda Rafat AK Piaseczyfiski 4 1385,61 1385,61|| +184,90| +60,24
eugeot 206
8 29 :mﬁggk Pariusz / Zawada Urszula 4 1377,31| 10| 1387,31|| +186,60 +1,70
9 39  |Podbielski Pawet / Nowakowska Iwona AK Krolewski 4 1408,90 1408,90(| +208,19| +21,60
Renault Clio III
Pisarek Konrad / Pisarek Dominik
10 27 |pearek e 4 1428,85 1428,85|| +228,14| +19,95
11 33  |Biernat Aleksandra / Cywinski Piotr 4 P 1498,38 1498,38|| +297,67| +69,53
Opel Astra
12 28 ;‘;,lr\j/mE”;’SA"drzeJ / Czechowski tukasz AK Rzemieginik 4 1297,67| 240| 1537,67|| +336,96| +39,30
Makowski Mariusz / J6zwiak Patryk
13 32 |akowsi Maruez 4 1428,19| 540| 1968,19|| +767,48| +430,52
Rak tukasz / Laskowski Tomasz _
30 BMW E39 4 Dyskw.
Ktosek Krzysztof / Ktdsek Piotr _
24 BMW 318t 4 Dyskw.
Kropisz tukasz / Wietrak Mateusz . _
26 BMW 320i AK Polski 4 Dyskw.
Wisniewski Mateusz / Gendek Adam . o _
38 Renault Clio AK Piaseczynski 4 Dyskw.
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